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LR kluby "64" komandinis é¢empionatas

Badkonys/LSF 2017-11-17/2017-11-19
Classi’l, Manual,
Arbiter: Vitas Labutis

Tournament table

Team

8K "SASKIY MAGIJA"
SK "VERDENE"

SK "VITRAZAL"

SK "RIESOTAL"

SK "FINTAD"

SK "ALITAL"

OK "PAMARY "

SK "BALTIJA"

SSK DUDOVA

SPK "GENY "

SK "TAKTIKA"
SILOTED SSK

SK "SVIELA"
KALVARIJOD 880K
SK "CEITNOTAL"
ELEKTRENUY $8 ATOCIACIJA

Lotal  R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
2303[13b 8 |[ow 5 |l2w 6 |[3b 4] 50 6 | aw 3 | 8w |
2328100 7 |[6w 7 ]J[1b 2 |[7w 8 |[3w 6 |[ 50 4 ] 4b |
2384 (8w 7 |[5b 7 [[aw 5 |[1w 4|20 2 |[7w 6 | 6w |
2306 (12w 6 |[ 70 5 |[3b 3 |[5w 2 |[sw 6 | 1b 5 | 2w |
2237 11w 6 |[3w 1 |[op 6 |[4p 6 |[1w 2 |[2w 4 | 10p |
2174150 7 |[2p 1 |[8w 4 |[1ob 4 |low 4 |[12w 6 | 3b |
2160 14w 5 |[4w 3 ][13b 5 |[2p 0 |[11w 5 |[3p 2 ] 9b |
2130 3b 1 |[11w 6 | 6b 4 |[12w 6 |[4b 2 |[ow 4 | 1b |
2142 [16b 8 |[1b 3 |[5w 2 |[13w 6 |[6b 4 | 8b 4 | 7w |
2104 2w 1 |[150 4 |[14b 5 |[ew 4 |[12b 2 |[16b 7 || 5w |
205350 2 |[8b 2 |[16w 8 |[[15w 6 |[ 70 3 |[14w 5 |[13b |
2083 4b 2 |[14w 4 15w 6 |[8p 2 |[1ow 6 |[6b 2 |[16w |
2061 1w 0 J[16b 7 ][7w 3 ][ 9b 2 |[14w 4 ][150 5 11w |
198970 3 |[120 4 |[1ow 3 |[16w 8 |[130 4 |[116 3 15w ]
2027 6w 1 |[1ow 4 |[12b 2 |[11b 2 |[16w 8 |[13w 3 |[14b |
1900 [ 9w 0 [[13w 1 |[11b 0 [[14b 0 |[15b 0 [[1ow 1 |[12p |
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204.00
198.00
199.00
187.00
209.00
182.00
191.00
189.00
163.00
159.00
148.00
173.00
154.00
146.00
147.00
151.00

Total

32
34
31
27
25
26
20
23
27
23
26
22
21
25
20

2

0.B.

128.25
128.38
118.25
101.50
105.00
91.50
75.88
88.00
77.88
65.00
68.88
78.00
54.63
65.50
49.63
7.25
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